## UNOFFICIAL CORY

ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS

85219566

	NAL BOULEVARD BANK OF CHICAGO,
a National Bank Association, not person	ally but as Trustee under the Provisions of a deed or Company in pursuance of a Trust Agreement dated
December 2, 1974	d known as Trust No
in consideration of the premises and of One Dollar	(\$1.00) in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby
and a superior of the section of the	set over unto
NORTH SHORE NATIONAL	BANK OF CHICAGO
under or by virtue of any lease, whether written or or occupancy of, any part of the premises hereinafte be hereafter, made or agreed to, or which may be made therein or tred, it being the intention to hereby established.	unto the grantee herein and especially those certain
Lot 6 (except the North 12-1/2 feet), Lot Subdivision of Not 17 in Block 3 in John 1/2 of the North East 1/4 of Section 8, Third Principal Maridian, in Cook County,	Lewis Cochran's Subdivision of the West Township 40 North, Range 14 East of the
Commonly known as 5532 5555 North Broadwa	ay, Chicago, Illinois
Permanent Tax Numbers: 14-08-200-004-008	90 and 14-08-200-005-0000 (The Automobile)
and the state of the	<b>P</b> ?
A MERALAN FOR A	<b>, -</b> ·
	OF:
	<u>රූ</u>
7	and the second of the second o
`	<b></b>
English HAVE A Property of the Control of the Contr	The state of the s
San production of the state of	
e grant agent at the Mark Conference of the Conf	<b>√</b>
	1//
,	State of History
	to the weather of the first
to the second of	MARIAN ROBINSON
	the second secon
	T4
and does authorize irrevocably the above mentioned.	NORTH SHORE NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO
in i	its own name to collect all of said avails, rents, issues

and profits arising or accruing at any time hereafter, and all now due or that may dereafter become due under each and every lease or agreement, written or verbal, existing or to hereafte, each, for said premises, and to use such measures, legal or equitable, as in its discretion may be deemed prote of necessary to enforce the payment or the security of such avails, rents, issues and profits, or to secure and maintain possession of said premises or any portion thereof and to fill any and all vacancies, and to rent lease or let any portion of said premises to any party or parties, at its discretion, hereby granting full power and authority to exercise each and every right, privilege and power herein granted at any and all times hereafter without notice to the grantor herein, its successors and assigns, and further, with power to use and apply said avails, rents, issues and profits to the payment of any indebtedness or liability of the undersigned to the said.

NORTH SHORE NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO or its agents, due or to become due, or that may hereafter be contracted, and also to the payment of all expenses and the care and management of said premises, including taxes and assessments, and the interest on encumbrances, if any, which may be in its judgement deemed proper and advisable.

This instrument is given to secure payment of the principal sum and interest of or upon a certain loan for One million five hundred thousand & no/1960llars secured by a Mortgage or Trust Deed dated the 1st day NORTH SHORE NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO, as Trustee 15 85 above described to. and this instrument shall remain in full force and effect until said loan and the interest thereon and all other costs and charges which may have accured under said Mortgage or Trust Deed have fully been paid.

This assignment shall be operative only in the event of a default in the payment of principal and interest secured by said Mortgage or Trust Deed or in the event of a breach of any of the covenants in said Mortgage or Trust Deed contained.

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

BERTERGG

-2-

This Assignment of Rents is executed as Trustee, solely in the exercise of sonal liability or responsibility shall be assume agents or employees on account hereof, or on ments herein or in said Note contained, either waived and released by the mortgagee or hol through or under said mortgage or the holder of now or hereafter claiming any right or security NATIONAL BOULEVARD BANK OF CHICAGO, to the performance or non-performance of any be liable for any action or non action taken further under tood and agreed that the Truste of or from said trust property and this instrum	f the authority coned by, nor at any traccount of any prexpressed or implieder or holders of sor holders, owner or thereunder. It is individually, or of the covenants or in violation of any e is not entitled to	ferred upon it as said T ime be asserted or enf- omises, covenents, und d; all such liability, if a aid Note and by all per owners of said Note a understood and agreed as Trustee shall have not promises herein conta- of the covenants here receive any of the rent	rustee, and no per- orced against it, its dertakings or agree- my being expressly ersons claiming by, nd by every person that to obligation to see ained, and shall not ein contained. It is es, issues, or profits
dated at Chicago, Linois, this 1st day	of Ju	ine	, 19 <u>85</u> . A.D.
As used herein, any reference to National Boulevard Bank of Chicago shall mean BOULEVARD BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, its successor through merger.		//llestor	
$\mathbb{C}_{\mathbb{R}}$		VICE PRESIDENT	
ATTEST:			
	C	. DEPT-01 RECOR	DING
ASST. VICE PRESIDENT			9049 10/04/85 <b>0</b> 9:3 <b>9</b>
State of Illinois ) ) SS. County of Cook )  I, MARIAN ROBINSON hereby certify that POGER L. CLIFFORD BANK OF CHICAGO.		or said County in the S President of NATION OFF ST. VICE PRESIDEN	AL BOULEVARD
Trust Officer of said Company, who are person subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such before me this day in person and acknowledged own free and voluntary act and as the free and the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the as custodian of the corporate seal of this Compinistrument as own free and voluntary	ally known to me  Yice President as  I that they signed a  voluntary act of sa  said Traff officer  bany, did affix the  act and as the free	to be the same persons and True to the response and delivered the said in aid Company, at True tell and there acknowle corporate seal of said and voluntary act of	whose names are ectively, appeared instrument as their e as aforesaid, for edged that
Trustee, as aforesaid, for the uses and purpose Given under my hand and notarial seal, this	G the day of	Rumet	_ , 19 <u>£</u> A.D. 0
Given under my hand and notarial sear, this	man	Rugust van Robins	- , 12 <u> , 12 </u>
	Notary Publi	c :	
My Commission expires: My Commission Expires April	28, 1986		
FORM 2301			
Mail to: North Shore National Ba	ank of Chicago	This document David L. Hu	-
Recorder's Box 420			linois 60626
The second secon			